Schedule for Tests - 2016-2017 for Classes V to Xli

Ist Unit Test for XI & Xl / FA 1-A for V to X

Day & Date ) Vi Vil Viil IX X
04-07-2016,Mon English Maths Science S.St Maths English
05-07-2016,Tue S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science
07-07-2016,Thur. Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths
08-07-2016,Fri. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.IT.
09-07-2016,Sat. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.
11-07-2016,Mon. Sanskrit S.St Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.
Distribution
of Ans.
Day & Date Xl Science XI Com. Xl Arts Xl Sc. Xl Com. XIl Arts Sheets on
04-07-2016,Mon Physics Accounts Pol.Sc. Chemistry B.St History 16.07.2016,
05-07-2016,Tue English English English English English English Sat.
07-07-2016, Thur. Chemistry B.St. History Maths Maths/EP/PHE Hindi
08-07-2016,Fri. [ Eco/Comp./PHE | Economics Economics Physics Accounts Pol. Sc.
N Eco/ . .
09-07-2016,Sat. Maths Maths/EP/PHE Hindi Comp./PHE Economics Economics
11-07-2016,Mon. Biology XXXX XXXX Biology XXXX XXXX
2nd Unit Test for XI & Xl / FA1 - B for Vto X
Day & Date \ Vi Vil Viil IX X
04-08-2016, Thur. English Maths Science S.St. Maths English
05-08-2016,Fri. S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science
06-08.2016,Sat. Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths
08-08-2016,Mon. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.
09-08-2016, Tue. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.
10-08-2016,Wed Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.
Distribution
Day & Date XI Sc. XI Com. XI Arts XII Sc. XIl Com. XIl Arts of Ans.
. . . Sheets on
04-08-2016, Thur. Physics Accounts Pol.Sc. Chemistry B.St History 17.08.2016,
. , . . . . . Wed.
05-08-2016,Fri. English English English English English English
06-08.2016,Sat. Chemistry B.St. History Maths Maths/EP/PHE Hindi
08-08-2016,Mon. | Eco/Comp./PHE Eco. Economics Physics Accounts Pol. Sc.
09-08-2016, Tue. Maths Maﬂ;,SfEntp'/ Hindi ECO/COEmp'/PH Economics Economics
10-08-2016,Wed Biology XXXX XXXX Biology XXXX XXXX

Note:- Activity-1/ Activity -2 for classes IX & X during FA-2(August -2016)




3rd Unit Test for XI & Xll /FA3-AforVto X

Dated: 14-01-16

SA-l and SA-ll / Annual Examination Schedule 2016-17
TENTATIVE DATES

Day & Date ) Vi Vil Viil IX X
21-11-2016 Mon. English Maths Science S.St. Maths English
22-11-2016 Tue. S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.IL.T. Science
23-11-2016 Wed. Maths Science English Science S.St Maths
24-11-2016 Thur. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.
25-11-2016 Fri. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.
26-11-2016 Sat. Sanskrit S.St Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.

Distribution

Day & Date XI Sc. XI Com. XI Arts XII Sc. XIl Com. Xl Arts of Ans.
21-11-2016 M Physi A Pol.S Chemi B.S Hi Sheets on

-11- on. ysics ccounts ol.Sc. emistry St istory 03.12.2016,
22-11-2016 Tue. English English English English English English Sat.
23-11-2016 Wed. Chemistry B.St. History Maths Maths/EP/PHE Hindi
24-11-2016 Thur. [ Eco/Comp./PHE [ Economics Economics Physics Accounts Pol. Sc.
25-11-2016 Fri. Maths Ma”,ls'f'EEntp'/ Hindi Eco/ COEmp'/PH Economics Economics
26-11-2016 Sat. Biology XXXX XXXX Biology XXXX XXXX

4th UT for XI & Xl / FA 3-B for V to X

Day & Date \'/ \'/] VIiI VI IX X
21-12-2016 Wed. English Maths Science S.St. Maths English
22-12-2016 Thur. S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science
23-12-2016 Fri. Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths
24-12-2016 Sat. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.
26-12-2016 Mon. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.
27-12-2016 Tue. Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.

Day & Date Xl Sc. Xl Com. Xl Arts Xll Sc. Xil Com. Xil Arts C

Distribution

21-12-2016 Wed. Physics Accounts Pol.Sc. Chemistry B.St History of Ans.
22-12-2016 Thur. English English English English English English Sheets on
23-12-2016 Fri. Chemistry B.St. History Maths Maths/EP/PHE Hindi 11.01.2017.
24-12-2016 Sat. | Eco/Comp./PHE | Economics Economics Physics Accounts Pol. Sc. Wed.
26-12-2016 Mon. Maths Ma”,ls'f'EEntp'/ Hindi Eco/ COEmp'/PH Economics Economics
27-12-2016 Tue. Biology XXXX XXXX Biology XXXX XXXX

SA-|l / 1st Semester for LKG to XII

2nd week of September 2016

Mock Test for Class XlI

2nd week of January 2017

SA-Il for Class VIl & Annual Exam.XI

3rd week of February 2017 (as per datesheet of DAV CMC, New Delhi)

SA-Il for Class LKG to VI

1st week of March 2017

SA-Il for Class IX

2nd/3rd Week of March 2017 (as per notification by CBSE)

Parent-Teachers Meet 2016-17

23-07-2016,Sat
12-11-2016,Sat

1st PT Meet
3rd PT Meet

20-08-2016,Sat 2nd PT Meet
11-02-2016,Sat

4th PT Meet




